
2017 Program
Asia Pacific Internet Governance Academy 2017 Program (2 August 2017)

Day 1 (7 Aug, 
Mon)

Day 2 (8 Aug, Tue) Day 3 (9 Aug, Wed) Day 4 (10 Aug, Thu) Day 5 (11 Aug, Fri)

  Overview on 
Internet 

Governance

Fundamentals of the 
Internet; Internet 

Security

Current State of Play in 
Asia Pacific

Future of the Internet; 
Mock Conference

Closing

09:
00-
10:
00

Onsite 
Registration

[KISA]

Information Security 
Trends and 

Response Strategy 
of Korea

(Thomas KIM/KISA)

[DotAsia]

Group Discussion
/Presentation on IG in your 

economy

(Netmission & APIGA Alumni)

[Korea University]

Domain Name Dispute 
Settlement

(Prof. Dae-Hee LEE/Korea 
University School of Law)

Wrap-up

(Netmission)

10:
00-
10:
30

Opening 
Ceremony

(KISA, ICANN, 
MSIT, Ewha)

[APNIC]

Addressing 
Networks.

A Cardgame

 (Pablo HINOJOSA
/APNIC)

[Various]

AP Governance Model

(Presentation & Panel 
Discussion :

Moderator: Youngeum LEE
/KNOU,

Panelists : Boyoung KIM
/KISA

NGUYEN Thi Thu Thuy
/VNNIC

Izumi OKUTANI/JPNIC,

Yuri TAKAMATSU/JPRS,

Antonia CHU/CNNIC,

Leonid TODOROV/APTLD)

[KISA]

4  Industrial Revolution th

and AI

(Jongsung HWANG/The 
National Information 

Society agency)

Closing Ceremony

(10:00-10:40)

 (KISA, ICANN)

10:
30-
11:
00

Keynote Speech

(Video-message) 
Vint CERF/Google,

(Video-message) L
ynn St.AMOUR
/UN IGF MAG 

Chair,

GUO Feng/GAC 
Vice Chair,

Tai-myung CHUNG
/Sungkyunkwan 

University,

Hojung DO/APIGA 
Alumni

11:
00-
12:
00

[KIGA]

Internet Governance in 
Korea

(Presentation & Panel 
Discussion :

Moderator : Dongman LEE
/KAIST Panelists : 

Kyungran KANG/Ajou 
University,

Eung-Jun JEON/YOU ME 
Law Firm,

Jungbae AN/Yonsei 
University,

Byoungil OH/Jinbonet,

Jihwan PARK/OpenNet 
Korea)

Visit & Field Trip (Optional)

12:
00-
13:
00

Lunch (Official) Lunch (cafeteria) Lunch (cafeteria) Lunch (cafeteria) Lunch (cafeteria)

13:
00-
14:
00

[DotAsia]

History of 
Internet 

Governance

(Edmon CHUNG
/DotAsia)

 [ICANN]

Multistakeholder 
Policy Making

Moderator : Kelvin 
WONG/ICANN,

Mentors : GUO Feng 
(Govn’t),

Leonid TODOROV 
(Public Sector),

Satish BABU (End user
/academia),

Pablo HINOJOSA 
(Tech),

Jia-Rong LOW (Tech),

Edmon CHUNG 
(Private Sector),

Rohan WADHWA,

[ISOC]

Current Policy Trends in 
APAC and their 

Implications in Internet 
Governance

(Noelle Francesca de 
GUZMAN/ISOC)

[DotAsia/ICANN]

ICANN

Mock Conference 
Preparation Workshop

Site visits to KrCERT/CC General Situation Office, 
FinTech Security and Certification Technology 

Support Center + Han river Cruse w/Dinner



Hojung DO14:
00-
15:
00

[Various]

Internet’s Global

Ecosystem

(Moderator : Jia-
,Rong LOW/ICANN

Panel Discussion:

Noelle Francesca 
de GUZMAN/ISOC,

Pablo HINOJOSA
/APNIC,

 Leonid TODOROV
/APTLD)

Group A Group B

15:
00-
15:
30

Break Break Break Break

15:
30-
16:
30

[ICANN]

ICANN Overview

 (Kelvin Wong
/ICANN)

[APNIC]

IPv6, Internet 
Infrastructure 

Security

(Pablo /APHINOJOSA
NIC)

[Various]

New gTLD, IDN, & 
Universal Acceptance

(Edmon CHUNG/DotAsia,

Satish BABU/APRALO)

[DotAsia/ICANN]

 

ICANN Mock Conference

(Presentation by Group)

(Netmission & APIGA 
Alumni)16:

30-
17:
30

[ICANN/DotAsia]

Orientation on 
ICANN Mock 
Conference

& Ice Breaker 
Session

 (Netmission & 
APIGA Alumni)

[ICANN]

Domain Name 
System (DNS) & DNS 

Security

(Kelvin Wong/ICANN)

[DotAsia/ICANN]

Prep for Mock Conference

(Netmission & APIGA Alumni)

17:
30-
18:
30

[DotAsia/ICANN]

Prep for Mock 
Conference

(Netmission & APIGA 
Alumni)

18:
30-

Dinner

(sponsored by 
KISA)

Dinner Dinner

(sponsored by KAIST)

Dinner

(sponsored by ICANN)
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